DEALER INFORMATION
B O O K L E T  V O L U M E  2 2
globalvisioneyewear.com1
MAKING MONEY IS EASY WITH GLOBAL VISION®
PROFIT
• You can show our catalog to your customers or leave one
in the waiting area of your business. The dealer pages are
what we produce for your eyes only. Additional catalogs are

• You will be contacted by one of our Eyewear Consultants after
we receive the application
HOW TO ORDER
• Order online from our website: www.globalvisioneyewear.com
• Download the Global Vision® Dealer Order Form
(This is in our “Marketing Resources” section on our website
and can be accessed once you have logged into your
Dealer Account)
– OR –
• Contact your Eyewear Consultant or Sales Representative by
phone or email
• Fax your Global Vision® Dealer Order Form to 616-583-8384
globalvisioneyewear.com3
DISPLAYS
Our displays showcase a wide variety of products with style at affordable prices. These displays can be purchased or received FREE with a qualifying order. If your order is less than the Free
display purchase amount, you will receive a 30% allowance toward the purchase of any rotating floor, rotating counter and locking counter displays. Premium counter displays have a
20% allowance toward the purchase.
Customers receiving quantity discounts on eyewear will also receive a 20% discount on the price of displays. Contact our Eyewear Consultants or Sales Representatives if you have any questions.
Go to globalvisioneyewear.com and log into your Dealer Account to see display product details.
ROTATING FLOOR DISPLAYS ROTATING COUNTER DISPLAYS
120-PC ROTATING
PEDESTAL FLOOR DISPLAY
FOR GLASSES
D-120PC X
DISPLAY AND PEDESTAL
$325.00 OR FREE WITH A
$1,100.00 ORDER
75" H (SIGN INCLUDED)
X 23" D X 23" W
DISPLAY SIGNS ON PAGE 5
64-PC ROTATING FLOOR DISPLAY
FOR GOGGLES AND GLASSES
D-S48G16
DISPLAY ONLY (FOR COUNTER USE)
$199.00 OR FREE WITH A
$599.00 ORDER
35" H (42" H WITH SIGN INCLUDED)
X 14.25" D X 15.5" W
D-S48G16 W/PED
DISPLAY AND PEDESTAL
(FOR FLOOR DISPLAY)
$298.00 OR FREE WITH A
$999.00 ORDER
66" H (73" H WITH SIGN INCLUDED)
X 14" D X 15.25" W
72-PC ROTATING
COUNTER DISPLAY
D-72PCX
$160.00 OR FREE WITH A
$533.00 ORDER
36.25" H (SIGN INCLUDED) X 23"
D X 23" W
DISPLAY SIGNS ON PAGE 5
40-PC ROTATING METAL
WIRE COUNTER DISPLAY
D-40M
$105.90 OR FREE WITH A
$353.00 ORDER
DISPLAY SIGNS ON PAGE 5
40-PC ROTATING DARK
WOOD COUNTER DISPLAY
D-40M WOOD
$105.90 OR FREE WITH A
$353.00 ORDER
32" H (35.5" H WITH SIGN
INCLUDED) X 18" D X 18" W
DISPLAY SIGNS ON PAGE 5
Download the Global Vision® Dealer Order Form after logging into the Dealer Section of Our Website or Contact an Eyewear Consultant.
TO ORDER CALL 800-927-2801 4
DISPLAYS
LOCKING COUNTER DISPLAYS
20-PC ROTATING LOCKING
COUNTER DISPLAY